503148945 01/23/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT3195557

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TOSHIYASU SUYAMA	11/16/2009
TADASHI MARUNO	11/16/2009
TOSHIHIDE SASAKI	11/16/2009
JUNICHI SONODA	11/16/2009
SHINJI TAKIHI	11/16/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HAMAMATSU PHOTONICS K.K.	
Street Address:	et Address: 1126-1, ICHINO-CHO, HIGASHI-KU,	
City:	HAMAMATSU-SHI, SHIZUOKA	
State/Country: JAPAN		
Postal Code:	435-8558	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14603761

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)842-8465

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-842-8800

Email: DBRIPDocket@dbr.com, Leneetha.Dyar@dbr.com

Correspondent Name: DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH (DC)

Address Line 1: 1500 K STREET, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 1100

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-1209

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	046884-5746-02-521358	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL A. FOURNIER	
SIGNATURE:	/Paul A. Fournier/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/23/2015	

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 034800 FRAME: 0499 source=46884_5746_02_521358_assignment#page1.tif source=46884_5746_02_521358_assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 034800 FRAME: 0500

ASSIGNMENT

\/\here	eas, I/we,		
VVIICIC	Name	Address	
	110.110	c/o Hamamatsu Photonics K.K.,	
1) Toshiyas	u SUYAMA	1126-1, Ichino-cho, Higashi-ku, Hamamatsu-shi, Shizuoka 435-8558 Japan	
		c/o Hamamatsu Photonics K.K.,	
2) Tadashi I	MARUNO	1126-1, Ichino-cho, Higashi-ku, Hamamatsu-shi, Shizuoka 435-8558 Japan	
		c/o Hamamatsu Photonics K.K.,	
3) Toshihide	SASAKI	1126-1, Ichino-cho, Higashi-ku, Hamamatsu-shi, Shizuoka 435-8558 Japan	
		c/o Hamamatsu Photonics K.K.,	
4) Junichi S	ONODA	1126-1, Ichino-cho, Higashi-ku, Hamamatsu-shi, Shizuoka 435-8558 Japan	
		c/o Hamamatsu Photonics K.K.,	
5) Shinji TA	KIHI 	1126-1, Ichino-cho, Higashi-ku, Hamamatsu-shi, Shizuoka 435-8558 Japan	
RADIATION I	DETECTION DEVICE, F DETECTION METHOD		RADIATION INSPECTION SYSTEM, AND
and executed otherwise indi	cated below:	rs Patent of the United States of America th	
10/ln a wa		ember 10, 2009 , Serial No. 12/6	515305 ; and
Where			
HAMA	MATSU PHOTONICS I. 1126-1, Ichino-cho, Hamamatsu-shi, Sh		
patents to be NOW T hereby acknotransfer, and sthis invention which may be Patents and T	obtained therefor; HEREFORE, be it know wledged, I/WE, as assig set over unto the assign and this application, an granted thereon, and a	ire right, title and interest in the application of that, for good and valuable consideration gnor(s), have sold, assigned, transferred, and ee, its lawful successors and assigns, MY/O d all divisions, and continuations thereof, and I reissues thereof; and I/WE hereby authorid States to issue all Letters Patent for this ins of this Assignment;	from assignee, the receipt of which is not set over, and do hereby sell, assign, DUR entire right, title, and interest in and to not all Letters Patent of the United States ize and request the Commissioner of
assignee, its s proceeding, s desirable to p continuation, s successors ar	successors and assigns ign all lawful papers wh erfect the title to this inv and reissue applications nd assigns, to obtain an	venant and agree that I/WE will, without furl, any facts known to ME/US respecting this en called upon to do so, execute and deliverention in said assignee, its successors and s, make all rightful oaths and generally do end denforce proper patent protection for this into the execution of such papers shall be be	invention and testify in any legal rall papers that may be necessary or assigns, execute all divisional, verything possible to aid assignee, its evention in the United States, it being
	INVENTORS		DATE SIGNED
1):	須	山取东	16 1 Nov 1 2009
Name:	To	shiyasu SUYAMA	
2):	17	野工	16 16/ Day 9
Name: —	プ Ta	adashi MARUNO	10 NOV JULY
3):		(上) 英	16 xbv 2009
Name:		pshihide SASAKI	

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. § 261)

4): Name: 16 / Nov / 2009

REEL: 034800 FRAME: 0501

羅日真二

5): Name:

Shinji TAKIHI

16 + Nov + 2009

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. § 261)

RECORDED: 01/23/2015 REEL: 034800 FRAME: 0502